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Product Vendor:
Yamaichi Electronics USA, Inc.
Product Title:

CNO084 MCH Plug connectors for MicroTCA
systems

Contact:
Terry Shyu
TerryS@YEU.com

Connector Group Product Manager

Description:

Yamaichi Electronics offers our MCH Plug connectors for MicroTCA systems. CN084 series is
to cater wide range of MicroTCA module stacking orientation and it is capable of 12.5 Gbps

transmission speed.

Product Part Number

Product Description

CNO084-170-1000-1000-0

MCH-1 Plug

CNO084-170-0030-0010-0

MCH-3 Plug

CN084-340-1200-1000-0

MCH-1 + MCH-2 Plug

CN084-340-0032-0010-0

MCH-2 + MCH-3 Plug

CN084-680-1232-1110-0

MCH-1 + MCH-2 + MCH-3 + MCH-2 Plug

CNO084-680-1332-1010-0

MCH-1 + MCH-3 + MCH-3 + MCH-2 Plug

For product information such as SPEC sheet, 2D and 3D drawings, or product presentation,

please contact YEU for more details.

Categories:

MicroTCA®
MicroTCA® > (MicroTCA) Components
MicroTCA® = (MicroTCA) Connector

MicroTCA® > (MicroTCA) Electromechanical Components
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