

# **CN084**

### **Product Vendor:**

Yamaichi Electronics USA, Inc.

### **Product Title:**

CN084 MCH Plug connectors for MicroTCA systems

# **Contact:**

Terry Shyu
TerryS@YEU.com
Connector Group Product Manager



## **Description:**

Yamaichi Electronics offers our MCH Plug connectors for MicroTCA systems. CN084 series is to cater wide range of MicroTCA module stacking orientation and it is capable of 12.5 Gbps transmission speed.

Product Part Number	Product Description
CN084-170-1000-1000-0	MCH-1 Plug
CN084-170-0030-0010-0	MCH-3 Plug
CN084-340-1200-1000-0	MCH-1 + MCH-2 Plug
CN084-340-0032-0010-0	MCH-2 + MCH-3 Plug
CN084-680-1232-1110-0	MCH-1 + MCH-2 + MCH-3 + MCH-2 Plug
CN084-680-1332-1010-0	MCH-1 + MCH-3 + MCH-3 + MCH-2 Plug

For product information such as SPEC sheet, 2D and 3D drawings, or product presentation, please contact YEU for more details.

## **Categories:**

 $\mathsf{MicroTCA}{\,}^{\textstyle{\mathbb{R}}}$ 

MicroTCA® > (MicroTCA) Components MicroTCA® > (MicroTCA) Connector

MicroTCA® > (MicroTCA) Electromechanical Components